INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

.

Counselling Sessions for the Programme MAEDU

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & CODE:

Nava Bharathi College of Education, Bolarum,Hyderabad - 0158P

SESSION:

JULY, 2024

COURSE CODE

NO.OF
STUDENTS

NO.OF
SESSIONS
PROPOSED
BY LSC

DATES

TIME

AC NAME

NO OF
SESSIONS
APPROVED BY
RC

REMARKS

MES 013

88

11-01-25

12-01-25

19-01-25

01-02-25

9.00 AM to 11 AM

S LAXMI PRASANNA

MES 012

88

11-01-25

12-01-25

19-01-25

01-02-25

11.00 AM to 1.00 PM

S SURESH BABU

MES 011

88

11-01-25

12-01-25

19-01-25

01-02-25

1.30 PM to 3.30 PM

G REVATHI

MES 014

88

02-02-25

08-02-25

09-02-25

16-02-25

23-02-25

9.00 AM to 11 AM

S LAXMI PRASANNA

MES 015

88

02-02-25

08-02-25

09-02-25

23-02-25

16-02-25

11.00 AM to 1.00 PM

G REVATHI
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1.30PM to 3.30 PM | Dr S V BHASKAR REDDY
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